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SPARE
PART No

CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY NOTE

001 *** FRONT PANEL LABEL 1 communicate the serial number

002 *** KNOB 3 communicate the serial number

003 020LSP0004 ORANGE LIGHT 2

006 20REG00002 LINEAR TIMER 1

007 020TER0001 CHAMBER THERMOSTAT 1

009 *** DASHBOARD PANEL 1 communicate the serial number

011 020PUL0004 + 020PUL0005 HUMIDIFICATION BUTTON 1

021 *** RIGHT PLASTIC COVER 1 communicate the serial number

022 *** LEFT PLASTIC COVER 1 communicate the serial number

023 020COM0001 COMMUTER GRILL 1

027 040BOC00001 HANDLE BUSH 2

029 *** HANDLE COVER 2 communicate the serial number

030 *** HANDLE PIPE 1 communicate the serial number

033 60CERTR003 DOOR SPRING HINGE 2

034 60STFTR002 HINGE BRACKET 2

037 80VET4I04320497006 INTERNAL GLASS 1

038 85AVE00083* EXTERNAL GLASS ASSY 1 communicate the serial number

039 85PTA00119* COMPLETE DOOR 1 communicate the serial number

044 040BOC00002 INTERNAL GLASS HINGE BUSH 4

056 10DEF00085 AIR DEFLECTOR 1

062 20RES00049 HEATING ELEMENT 1

063 020RES18230G01006 GRILL HEATER 1,8KW 1

065 040GUA00014 GASKET OVEN 1.675m

068 020LAM0002 HALOGEN LAMP 1

073 60MOLAI002 TERMHOSTAT BULB SPRING CLIP 4

078 020PUL0002 MICRO SWITCH 1

079 020MOR0003 TERMINAL BLOCK 1

080 *** MOTOR 1 communicate the serial number

083 020TER0007 SAFETY THERMAL SWITCH 1

091 50PIEPL001 PLASTIC FEET H36 4

098 020MOR0001 TERMINAL BLOCK BRIDGE 1

107 20ELE00014 SOLENOID VALVE 1

115 10FIA00058 BACK OVEN 1

117 10FIA00057 EXTERNAL PANEL 1

184 50GRITR005 SIDE SUPPORTS 2

465 40RAC00034 PIPE HOSE 8-8 1

467 30TBG00003 HT PIPE 8X15 BLACK 0.4m
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LISTA DISTINTA BASE RICAMBI al: 18/10/24                                                                                                         
Cliente: *                                                                                                                       Ditta: VENIX    

Elabora: C                                                                                                                                       

Dall'articolo: 020ACC00001                                                                                                                       

All'articolo : ZZSCONTO                                                                                                                          

Valorizzazione : Nessuna                                                                                                                         

                          ARTICLE                          U.M. DATA EV DPR CLO                                                               

                                                                                                                                                 

020LAM0002         ROUNDED LAMP ASSEMBLY 25W               PZ   10/10/24 001 CPR                                                               

                                                                                                                                                 

     N.DRAWING       CODE SPARE PART    CLIENT'S CODE                 DESCRIPTION                   QTY                                    

421                 020LAM0002_C                        GLASS FOR LAM0002                            1,00000                                

424                 020LAM0002_B                        25W LIGHT BULB FOR TORCELLO LINE             1,00000                                

425                 020LAM0001_A                        LAMP HOLDER FOR LAM0001 - LIDO/GIUDECCA      1,00000                                

                                                                                                                                                 

AMN0005            COMPLETE HANDLE FOR OVEN T043/T033      PZ   10/10/23 001 CPR                                                               

                                                                                                                                                 

     N.DRAWING       CODE SPARE PART    CLIENT'S CODE                 DESCRIPTION                   QTY                                    

029                 040TST00003                         LATERAL HANDLEBAR RED RAL3002 VENIX          2,00000                                

030                 30TUBC10SAA012                      HANDLE PIPE T043                             1,00000                                

                                                                                                                                                 

PTT043*            COMPLETE OVEN DOOR SERIES T043          PZ   10/06/24 001 CPR                                                               

                                                                                                                                                 

     N.DRAWING       CODE SPARE PART    CLIENT'S CODE                 DESCRIPTION                   QTY                                    

033                 60CERTR003                          DOOR SPRING HINGE RCN043                     2,00000                                

035                 10PROA08SDX009                      PROF.DX LAT PORTA T043                       1,00000                                

036                 10PROA08SSX010                      PROF.SX LAT PORTA T043                       1,00000                                

037                 80VET4I04320497006                   DOOR INNER GLASS T043MG 4MM                  1,00000                                

038                 9000000007970                       COMPLETE EXTERNAL GLASS DOOR                 1,00000                                

044                 040BOC00002                         INTERNAL GLASS HINGE BUSH                    4,00000                                

                                                                                                                                                 

V
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                          ARTICLE                          U.M. DATA EV DPR CLO                                                               

                                                                                                                                                 

T043MGE*           CONVECTION OVEN T043MG GRILL MECH. PANEL PZ   19/01/22 001 CPR                                                               

                   ENAMEL COATING 4 TRAYS 45X34                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                                 

     N.DRAWING       CODE SPARE PART    CLIENT'S CODE                 DESCRIPTION                   QTY                                    

001                 9000000037045                       FRO  T043MG REVOLUTION                       1,00000                                

002                 040MAN00004                         KNOB                                         3,00000                                

003                 020LSP0004                          DASHBOARD INDICATOR LAMP 230V ORANGE         2,00000                                

006                 020TMR0001                          LINEAR TIMER                                 1,00000                                

007                 020TER0001                          CHAMBER THERMOSTAT                           1,00000                                

009                 10CRUA08SAA159                      CRS T043MG SENZA IMBUTT.                     1,00000                                

011                 020PUL0004                          HUMIDIFICATION BUTTON                        1,00000                                

011                 020PUL0005                          HUMIDIFICATION BUTTON SUPPORT                1,00000                                

021                 040TAP00005                         FRONT PANEL RH PLASTIC COVER                 1,00000                                

022                 040TAP00006                         FRONT PANEL LH PLASTIC COVER                 1,00000                                

023                 020COM0001                          COMMUTER GRILL                               1,00000                                

034                 60STFTR002                          HINGE BRACKET                                2,00000                                

039                 9000000036109                       COMPLETE OVEN DOOR                           1,00000                                

056                 10DEFF08SAA055                      DEFLETTORE ARIA T043MGZ                      1,00000                                

062                 020RES30230195305                   HEATING ELEMENT 3KW 230V VDE                 1,00000                                

063                 020RES18230G01006                   GRILL HEATER 1,8KW                           1,00000                                

065                 040GUA00014                         DOOR GASKET  CONVECTION OVENS                1,67500                                

068                 020LAM0002                          ROUNDED LAMP ASSEMBLY 25W                    1,00000                                

073                 60MOLAI002                          TERMHOSTAT BULB SPRING CLIP                  2,00000                                

079                 020MOR0003                          TERMINAL BLOCK 2(X3)+GND POLES 40A           1,00000                                

080                 020MOT0001                          MOTOR 240V 1N 50/60HZ                        1,00000                                

083                 020TER0002                          SAFETY THERMOSTAT                            1,00000                                

083                 020TER0003                          SAFETY THERMOSTAT                            1,00000                                

091                 50PIEPL001                          FEET H36 PLASTIC NOT ADJUSTABLE              4,00000                                

093                 70DGA001                            CAGE NUT M10 ZN                              4,00000                                

098                 020MOR0001                          GROUND TERMINAL  6-16SQMM                    1,00000                                

107                 020ELE0001                          SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE                        1,00000                                

115                 10SCE00023                          OVEN BACKSIDE T043MG                         1,00000                                

117                 10FES00084                          FRAME                                        1,00000                                

126                 10PIAA08LAA008                      PLATE                                        1,00000                                

128                 10PROA08LAA026                      PROFILO DEVIAT.ARIA DEFL. T043               2,00000                                

129                 50GRITR018                          GRIGLIA PER DEFLETTORE T043                  1,00000                                

184                 50GRITR005                          GRIGLIA LATERALE PAST DXSX T043              2,00000                                

328                 020SCH0016                          BUZZER ELECTRONIC BOARD                      1,00000                                

417                 40DIS00014                          MAGNETIC SENSOR PLATE RAL7016                1,00000                                

 Gestiware 
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